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CONSTITUENCY REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE ADDRESS
OFFICE 

PHONE
E-MAIL (umanitoba.ca)

Animal Science / Entomology Vacant

Biosystems Engineering /

Soil Science
Vacant

Maneka Malalgoda 209 Human Ecology 9837 maneka.malalgoda@

Natalie Riediger (Alt) 209 Human Ecology 480-1323 natalie.riediger@

Chad Lawley 353 Agriculture Bldg 9797 chad.lawley@

Plant Science Vacant

Shauna Mallory-Hill 201 John A. Russell Bldg 7442 s.mallory-hill@

Katherine Isaac 201 John A. Russell Bldg 8657 katherine.isaac@

School of Art Daniel McCafferty 313 ARTlab Bldg 6944 daniel.mccafferty@

Anthropology Stacie Burke 432 Fletcher Argue 6629 stacie.burke@

Classics / Political Studies Royce Koop 532 Fletcher Argue 8949 royce.koop@

Robert Chernomas 501 Fletcher Argue 9510 robert.chernomas@

Ryan Godwin 501 Fletcher Argue 272-1534 ryan.godwin@

Mark Libin 625 Fletcher Argue 8264 mark.libin@

Vacant

French / Spanish / Italian / 

German / Slavic Studies
Caterina Reitano 418 Fletcher Argue 6857 caterina.reitano@

History Julie Guard 403 Fletcher Argue 7869 julie.guard@

Icelandic Studies / Religion / 

Women's Studies / Asian 

Studies

Vacant 223 Isbister 7035

Linguistics / Indigenous Studies Vacant 223 Isbister 7035

Philosophy / 

Peace and Conflict Studies
R.J. Leland 456 University College 9104 rj.leland@

Ryan Giuliano P404 Duff Roblin 7264 ryan.giuliano@

Gabriel Schnerch P404 Duff Roblin 6945 gabriel.schnerch@

Sociology and Criminology David Camfield 115 Isbister 9117 david.camfield@

 AGRICULTURAL & FOOD SCIENCES,  Faculty of 

ARCHITECTURE, Faculty of 

ART, School of 

 ARTS, Faculty of 

English, Theatre, FIlm and 

Media  (2)

Agribusiness Agricultural 

Economics / Food and Human 

Nutritional Sciences

Architecture  (2)

Psychology  (2)

Economics / 

Labour Studies  (2)
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Associate Members Vacant

Accounting & Finance Fang Chen 455 Drake Centre 6727 fang.chen@

Business Administration Vacant

Marketing / Actuarial Studies / 

Supply Chain Management
Kelsey Taylor 631 Drake Centre 272-1584 kelsey.taylor@

Education:

Curriculum, Teaching &

Learning

Clea Schmidt 227 Education Bldg 9314 clea.schmidt@

Lucy Fowler 227 Education Bldg N/A lucy.fowler@

Joe Curnow 227 Education Bldg 7111 joe.curnow@

Cameron Hauseman 

(Alt)
227 Education Bldg 6176 cameron.hauseman@

Nish Balakrishnan E2-262 EITC 272-1559 nishant.balakrishnan@

Stephanie Hladik
SP-335 Stanley Pauley 

Engineering Bldg
6972 stephanie.hladik@

Mechanical Engineering Sean O'Brien E2-327 EITC 9876 sean.obrien@

Dustin Isleifson E3-513 EITC 6553 dustin.isleifson@

Vacant

Environmental Science / 

Geography
David Walker 253 Wallace Bldg 6581 david.walker@

Earth Sciences / 

Natural Resources Institute
Vacant

Danna McDonald 474 University Centre 8595 danna.mcdonald@

Stephanie Olson 174 Extended Ed 8402 stephanie.olson@

Tim Podolsky 200 Tier Bldg 6810 tim.podolsky@

Leilanie Clayton
130 Basic Medical 

Sciences Bldg
789-3518 leilanie.clayton@

Tanveer Sharif 400 Brodie Centre 789-3461 tanveer.sharif@

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

Electrical & Computer

 Engineering  (2)

 EDUCATION, Faculty of 

BUSINESS, School of 

Extended Education /

Student Affairs / Disability 

Studies / CATL  (3)

 ENVIRONMENT, Faculty of 

 EXTENDED EDUCATION

Education:

Education Administration, 

Foundations & Psychology  / 

General Faculty  (2)

ENGINEERING, Faculty of 

Civil Engineering /

Access / Dean's Office / Centre 

for Eng Prof Practice and Eng 

Education  (2)

 HEALTH SCIENCES, Faculty of 

Anatomy / Biochemistry /

Pathology (2)
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Christine Kelly
S113 Medical Services 

Bldg
975-7737 christine.kelly@

Kathryn Sibley
S113 Medical Services 

Bldg
594-5354 kathryn.sibley@

Vanessa Hunzinger D227 Dentistry Bldg 298-0006 vanessa.hunzinger@

Vanessa Swain D227 Dentistry Bldg 789-3734 vanessa.swain@

DCS - Retired Vacant  

DCS - Associate Vacant

Dental Hygiene / 

Oral Biology / Dentistry
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Internal Medicine /

Obstetrics / Pediatrics /

ConEd Med / Radiology /

Surgery / Med Education

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Josie Bolianatz 281 Helen Glass Centre 8818 josie.bolianatz@

Ashley Hardy 281 Helen Glass Centre 480-1028 ashley.markowsky@

Alia Lagace 281 Helen Glass Centre 9162 alia.lagace@

Vacant

Pharmacology Vacant

Pharmacy Sherif Eltonsy 143 Apotex Centre 318-2576 sherif.eltonsy@

Ken Bentley 102 Frank Kennedy Centre 6003 ken.bentley@

Vacant

Law Bruce Curran 303 Robson Hall 6157 bruce.curran@

Grace O'Hanlon 211 Machray Hall 228-3928 grace.ohanlon@

Ruby Warren
122 Elizabeth Dafoe 

Library
6373 ruby.warren@

Katrin Nielsdottir (Alt)
330 Elizabeth Dafoe 

Library
6513 katrin.nielsdottir@

Vacant

Community Health / Psychiatry

Nursing  (4)

Dental Clinical Staff  (2)

Immunology / Physiology /

 Medical Microbiology (2)

 HEALTH SCIENCES, Faculty of, continued

Rehabilitation Sciences (2) 

(Occupational Therapy / Physical 

Therapy / Respiratory Therapy / 

Med Rehab / Applied Health 

Sci.)

Kinesiology & Recreation 

Management (2)

Fort Garry

Campus Libraries (3)

 KINESIOLOGY & RECREATION MANAGEMENT, Faculty of 

 LAW, Faculty of 

LIBRARIES
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Health Sciences Libraries Hal Loewen 220 Brodie Centre 789-3465 hal.loewen@

Colette Simonot-

Maiello
T319 Tache Arts Complex 6041 colette.simonot-maiello@

Rebecca Simpson               

-Litke
T319 Tache Arts Complex 9996 rebecca.simpson-litke@

Gordon Boyer 100-29 Dysart Road 204-222-0009 boyergd [at] gmail [dot] com

Vacant

Vacant

SJCFA Vacant

Jennifer Doering 212B Bio-Sci Bldg 7472 jennifer.doering@

Vacant

Chemistry Angela Kuchison 360 Parker Bldg 6565 angela.kuchison@

Robert Guderian E2-405  EITC 7163 robg@cs.

Olivier Tremblay-

Savard
E2-411 EITC 8675 tremblao@cs.

Rob Borgersen 420 Machray Hall 9791 robert.borgersen@

Mike Szestopalow 420 Machray Hall 6768 michael.szestopalow@

Microbiology Damien Rivers 414 Buller Bldg 6542 damien.rivers@

Physics & Astronomy Juliette Mammei 215 Allen Bldg 6195 jmammei@physics.

Statistics Jenna Tichon 338 Machray Hall 8417 jenna.tichon@

Deana Halonen 521 Tier Bldg 9239 deana.halonen@

Mohammad Khan 521 Tier Bldg 9545 mohammad.khan@

Inner City Social Work / Social 

Work - Northern
Leslie Tucker

3 Station Road 

Thompson
677-1458 leslie.tucker@

POSITION REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS

President Orvie Dingwall Libraries president [at] umfa [dot] ca

Past President Michael Shaw Biological Sciences michael.shaw@

Vice-President Erik Thomson History vpumfa [at] umfa [dot] ca

Treasurer Victoria Sparks Music victoria.sparks@

Executive Secretary Ruby Warren ruby.warren@

Grievance Officers Mark Gabbert History mark.gabbert@

Clea Schmidt Education CTL clea.schmidt@

Libraries

Music  (2)

 MUSIC, Faculty of 

RETIRED MEMBERS

LIBRARIES, continued

EXECUTIVE COUNCIL

Retired Members (3)

Biological Sciences (2)

Computer Science (2)

Mathematics (2)

DEPARTMENT

SOCIAL WORK, Faculty of 

ST. JOHN'S COLLEGE FELLOWS ASSOCIATION

SCIENCE, Faculty of 

Social Work (2)
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Grievance Officers, 

continued
Joy Stacey Biological Sciences joy.stacey@

Members-at-Large Nish Balakrishnan nishant.balakrishnan@

Mark Hudson Sociology mark.hudson@

Jenna Tichon Statistics jenna.tichon@

Executive Director Greg Flemming UMFA gflemming [at] umfa [dot] ca

EXECUTIVE COUNCIL, continued

Centre for Engineering Professional 

Practice & Engineering Education
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